SA1117
1A LDO VOLTAGE REGULATOR
SOT-89-3LSOT-223-3L
TO-263-3L
TO-220-3L
TO-252-2L
DESCRIPTION
The SA1117 is a positive low voltage dropout regulator, voltage

* Portable Devices
* SMPS Post-Regulator
ORDERING INFORMATION (Temperature range: -40°C ~125°C)
HANGZHOU SILAN MICROELECTRONICS CO.,LTD                                       REV:1.1       2008.09.27
SA1117
Circuit type
Package
H: SOT-223-3L    D:TO-252-2L
R: SOT-89-3L      S:TO-263-3L
T: TO-220-3L
TR: Tape and Reel
Blank: Stick
ADJ: Adjustable output
1.2: Fixed output 1.2V
1.5: Fixed output 1.5V
1.8: Fixed output 1.8V
2.5: Fixed output 2.5V
2.85: Fixed output 2.85V
3.0: Fixed output 3.0V
3.3: Fixed output 3.3V
5.0: Fixed output 5.0V
G1: Halogen Free
Blank: Rohs
SA1117
HANGZHOU SILAN MICROELECTRONICS CO.,LTD                                       REV:1.1       2008.09.27
Part No. Package Marking  Packing Type
SA1117H-ADJTR SA1117H-ADJ Tape & Reel
SA1117H-1.2TR SA1117H-1.2 Tape & Reel
SA1117H-1.5TR SA1117H-1.5 Tape & Reel
SA1117H-1.8TR SA1117H-1.8 Tape & Reel
SA1117H-2.5TR SA1117H-2.5 Tape & Reel
SA1117H-2.85TR SA1117H-2.85 Tape & Reel
SA1117H-3.0TR SA1117H-3.0 Tape & Reel
SA1117H-3.3TR SA1117H-3.3 Tape & Reel
SA1117H-5.0TR
SOT-223-3L
SA1117H-5.0 Tape & Reel
SA1117R-ADJ TR SAJR Tape & Reel
SA1117R-1.2TR S12R Tape & Reel
SA1117R-1.5TR S15R Tape & Reel
SA1117R-1.8TR S18R Tape & Reel
SA1117R-2.5TR S25R Tape & Reel
SA1117R-2.85TR S28R Tape & Reel
SA1117R-3.0TR S30R Tape & Reel
SA1117R-3.3TR S33R Tape & Reel
SA1117R-5.0TR
SOT-89-3L
S50R Tape & Reel
SA1117T-ADJ SA1117T-ADJ Stick
SA1117T-1.2 SA1117T-1.2 Stick